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Timetable
7 to 25 November 2022

(Report Reading 25 November 2022)

	DAYS
	TIME
	ITEMS
	OBSERVATIONS

	CLiKC! Forum

	
Monday 7 November

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]From Monday 7 November at 10 am to Thursday 10 November at 6 pm.

	Items:
II.1 to II.3
III.1 to III.17
IV.1 to IV.19
V.1 to V.6
	
Meeting opened on-line.

CLiKC! forum discussion on all items begins.


	
Tuesday 8 November

	
	
	

	
Wednesday 9 November

	
	
	

	
Thursday 10 November

	
	
	

	
Friday 11 November

	Consolidation of comments and preparation for Zoom session

	
Monday 14 November

	

	
Tuesday 15 November

	





	DAYS
	TIME
	ITEMS
	OBSERVATIONS

	Zoom sessions

	Wednesday 16 November
	11:00 – 11:45 (connection tests only)
	
Zoom opens 11:00 for delegates to test their connection. 

	
All times are based on time in Brussels (CET / GMT+1). 

Discussion and resolution of these items. If time permits, discussion of the remaining items will follow.


	
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:II.1, 2, 3
III.1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	

	Thursday 17 November
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:
III.7, 8, 9 ,10, 11, 12, 13

	Discussion and resolution of these items. If time permits, discussion of the remaining items will follow.

	Friday 18 November
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:
III.14, 15, 16, 17
IV.1, 2, 3
	Discussion and resolution of these items.  If time permits, discussion of the remaining items will follow.

	Monday 21 November
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:
IV.4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10
	Discussion and resolution of these items. If time permits, discussion of the remaining items will follow.

	Tuesday 22 November
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:
IV.11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
	Discussion and resolution of these items.  If time permits, discussion of the remaining items will follow.

	Wednesday 23 November
	
Zoom 12:00 – 15:30

	Items:
IV.18, 19
V. 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
	Discussion and resolution of these items.

	
Thursday 24 November

	Preparation for the Bilingual Annexes

	Friday 25 November
	Zoom 12:00 – 15:30
	Reading of the Bilingual Annexes
	Usual procedure of the RSC concerning the narrative part of the report: “a”, “b” and “c” versions.



All times given are based on the Brussels time zone – 
Central European Standard Time (GMT+1)
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